Summer  All Season  Winter
2025/2026
Tires
Europe
MADE IN
PCR | SUV
2 3
04
08
pcr Summer
SUV Summer
SPORT
PEAK
COMFORT
PEAK
Crosswind belongs to Shandong Linglong Tire Co., Ltd., one of the world‘s leading tire
manufacturers. Linglong Tire is integrating tire design, development, manufacturing and
sales with its products widely used on passenger vehicles, commercial vehicles, and
engineering machinery vehicles.
Founded in 1975, the company has seven R&D centers, seven manufacturing bases across the
world and over 19.000 employees. Linglong operates nearly 200.000 sales outlets, and its
products are exported to 173 countries across the world, covering Europe, Middle East,
Americas, Asia Pacific and Africa. It provides Original Equipment service to over 200 production
bases for over 60 global well-known automakers including brands like Volkswagen,
Audi or BYD – in total more than 280 million OE tires were mounted so far. At present, the
company has five Chinese manufacturing bases in Zhaoyuan, Dezhou, Liuzhou, Jingmen,
Changchun and two overseas manufacturing bases in Thailand and Serbia. Meanwhile,
Linglong will carry out active inspection of its new factory’s location, aiming at completing the
full completion of 7+5 global layout, and fully utilizing global resources and expanding its
global tire market. Linglong Tire has been sponsoring more than 100 global sports events and
numerous football clubs for years.
Linglong Tire is currently the Official Tire Partner of Real Madrid, Chelsea FC and
VfL Wolfsburg. The Wolves women’s team, multiple German champions and cup winners
 is also supported by Linglong Tire. Crosswind is supporting Real Madrid and Chelsea FC as
Official Tire Partner.
Further information at www.linglongtyre.eu.
SPORT
PEAK C/S
pcr All Season
GRIP
PEAK 4S
10
pcr Winter
GRIP PEAK
WINTER
12
Tire
Program Crosswind
about
4 5
SPORT PEAK   |   PCR Summer
•  Outstanding handling, stability and control
•  Maximized grip and dry performance
•  Good levels of response for precise steering
•  Short braking distances on wet and dry roads
•  �For compact cars, medium-sized vehicles,
sedans and sport cars
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
16 8605068715402 185/55R16 87 V XL D A 68 A 2212024
16 8605068715419 195/45R16 84 V XL D A 69 A 2212060
16 8605068715426 205/45R16 87 Y XL D A 69 A 2212066
16 8605068715433 205/50R16 91 Y XL C A 69 A 2212067
16 8605068715440 205/55R16 94 Y XL C A 69 A 2212069
16 8605068715457 215/40R16 86 Y XL D A 69 A 2212070
16 8605068715464 215/45R16 90 Y XL C A 69 A 2212072
16 8605068715471 215/55R16 97 Y XL C A 69 A 2212085
16 8605068715488 225/50R16 96 Y XL C A 69 A 2212087
16 8605068715495 225/55R16 99 Y XL C A 69 A 2212088
17 8605068715501 195/45R17 85 W XL D A 69 A 2212090
17 8605068715518 205/40R17 84 Y XL D A 69 A 2212093
17 8605068715525 205/45R17 88 Y XL D A 69 A 2212095
17 8605068715532 205/50R17 93 Y XL C A 69 A 2212096
17 8605068715549 215/40R17 87 Y XL D A 69 A 2212111
17 8605068715556 215/45R17 91 Y XL C A 69 A 2212125
17 8605068715563 215/50R17 95 Y XL C A 69 A 2212136
17 8605068715570 215/55R17 98 Y XL C A 69 A 2212137
17 8605068715587 225/45R17 94 Y C A 69 A 2212138
17 8605068715594 225/50R17 98 Y XL C A 69 A 2212143
17 8605068715600 225/55R17 101 Y XL C A 69 A 2212159
17 8605068715617 235/45R17 97 Y XL C A 69 A 2212204
17 8605068715624 235/50R17 100 Y XL C A 69 A 2212207
17 8605068715631 245/40R17 95 Y XL C A 69 A 2212210
17 8605068715648 245/45R17 99 Y XL C A 69 A 2212214
18 8605068715655 225/40R18 92 Y XL C A 69 A 2212216
18 8605068715662 225/45R18 95 Y XL C A 69 A 2212218
18 8605068715679 235/40R18 95 Y XL C A 69 A 2212219
18 8605068715686 235/45R18 98 Y XL C A 69 A 2212221
18 8605068715693 235/50R18 101 Y XL C A 69 A 2212976
18 8605068715709 245/40R18 97 Y XL C A 69 A 2212977
18 8605068715716 245/45R18 100 Y XL C A 69 A 2212978
18 8605068715723 255/35R18 94 Y XL C A 70 A 2212979
18 8605068715730 255/45R18 103 Y XL C A 70 A 2212980
18 8605068715747 265/35R18 97 Y XL C A 70 A 2212981
19 8605068715754 225/35R19 88 Y XL D A 69 A 2212982
19 8605068715761 225/40R19 93 Y XL C A 69 A 2212983
19 8605068715778 225/45R19 96 Y XL C A 69 A 2212984
19 8605068715785 225/55R19 103 Y XL C A 69 A 2212985
19 8605068715792 235/35R19 91 Y XL C A 69 A 2212986
19 8605068715808 235/40R19 96 Y XL C A 69 A 2212987
19 8605068715815 235/50R19 103 Y XL C A 69 A 2212988
19 8605068715822 245/35R19 93 Y XL D A 69 A 2212989
19 8605068715839 245/40R19 98 Y XL C A 69 A 2212990
19 8605068715846 245/45R19 102 Y XL C A 69 A 2212991
19 8605068715853 255/30R19 91 Y XL D A 70 A 2212992
19 8605068715860 255/35R19 96 Y XL C A 70 A 2212993
19 8605068715877 275/40R19 105 Y XL C A 70 A 2212994
20 8605068715884 215/30R20 82 W XL D A 69 A 2212995
20 8605068715891 245/35R20 95 Y XL C A 69 A 2212996
20 8605068715907 245/40R20 99 Y XL C A 69 A 2212997
20 8605068715914 255/35R20 97 Y XL C A 70 A 2212998
20 8605068715921 265/30R20 94 Y XL C A 70 A 2212999
20 8605068715938 275/35R20 102 Y XL C A 70 A 2213000
20 8605068715945 315/35R20 110 Y XL C A 72 A 2213001
21 8605068715952 245/35R21 96 Y XL C A 69 A 2213002
21 8605068715969 295/35R21 107 Y XL C A 72 A 2213003
22 8605068715976 255/35R22 99 Y XL C A 70 A 2213004
22 8605068715983 265/30R22 97 Y XL C A 70 A 2213005
22 8605068715990 285/35R22 106 Y XL C A 72 A 2213006
SPORT PEAK
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
CROSSWIND
Europe
MADE IN
6 7
•  Enhanced safety, shorter braking distances
•  Excellent grip and traction on wet and dry roads
•  Comfortable, reduced noise emissions
•  Excellent longevity and high mileage
•  For compact cars and medium-sized vehicles
COMFORT PEAK   |   PCR Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
13 8605068714443 145/70R13 71 T D B 70 B 2210231
13 8605068714450 155/70R13 75 T D B 70 B 2210581
13 8605068714467 155/80R13 79 T D B 70 B 2210583
13 8605068714474 175/70R13 82 T D B 70 B 2211461
14 8605068714481 155/65R14 75 H C B 70 B 2210576
14 8605068714498 165/60R14 75 H C B 70 B 2210611
14 8605068714504 165/65R14 79 H D B 70 B 2210621
14 8605068714511 165/70R14 81 T C B 70 B 2210629
14 8605068714528 165/70R14 85 T XL C B 71 B 2210644
14 8605068714535 175/60R14 79 H C B 70 B 2210650
14 8605068714542 175/65R14 82 H C B 70 B 2210675
14 8605068714559 175/65R14 86 T XL C B 71 B 2210679
14 8605068714566 175/70R14 84 T D B 70 B 2211466
14 8605068714573 175/70R14 88 T XL C B 71 B 2211468
14 8605068714580 185/55R14 80 H D B 70 B 2211471
14 8605068714597 185/60R14 82 H D B 70 B 2211476
14 8605068714603 185/65R14 86 H C B 70 B 2211480
14 8605068714610 185/70R14 88 T C B 70 B 2211483
14 8605068714627 195/60R14 86 H C B 71 B 2211595
14 8605068714634 195/65R14 89 H C B 71 B 2211612
14 8605068714641 195/70R14 91 T C B 71 B 2211630
14 8605068714658 205/70R14 94 T C B 71 B 2211668
15 8605068714665 145/65R15 72 T C B 67 A 2208982
15 8605068714672 155/60R15 74 T C B 70 B 2210574
15 8605068714689 165/55R15 75 V D B 70 B 2210606
15 8605068714696 165/60R15 77 H C B 70 B 2210616
15 8605068714702 165/65R15 81 H D B 70 B 2210625
15 8605068714719 175/55R15 77 T D B 70 B 2210646
15 8605068714726 175/60R15 81 H C B 70 B 2210653
15 8605068714733 175/60R15 81 V C B 70 B 2210656
15 8605068714740 175/65R15 84 H D B 70 B 2211460
15 8605068714757 185/55R15 82 V D B 70 B 2211473
15 8605068714764 185/60R15 88 H XL C B 71 B 2211479
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
15 8605068714771 185/65R15 88 H C B 70 B 2211481
15 8605068714788 185/65R15 92 T XL C B 71 B 2211482
15 8605068714795 195/50R15 82 V D B 71 B 2211485
15 8605068714801 195/55R15 85 V D B 71 B 2211488
15 8605068714818 195/60R15 88 H C B 71 B 2211596
15 8605068714825 195/60R15 88 V C B 71 B 2211598
15 8605068714832 195/65R15 91 H C B 71 B 2211613
15 8605068714849 195/65R15 95 H XL C B 72 B 2211617
15 8605068714856 195/65R15 95 T XL C B 72 B 2211619
15 8605068714863 195/65R15 91 V C B 71 B 2211615
15 8605068714870 205/50R15 86 V D B 71 B 2211634
15 8605068714887 205/55R15 88 V C B 71 B 2211643
15 8605068714894 205/60R15 91 H C B 71 B 2211653
15 8605068714900 205/60R15 91 V C B 71 B 2211656
15 8605068714917 205/65R15 94 H C B 71 B 2211663
15 8605068714924 205/65R15 94 V C B 71 B 2211665
15 8605068714931 205/70R15 96 T C B 71 B 2211670
15 8605068714948 215/60R15 94 H C B 71 B 2211928
15 8605068714955 215/65R15 96 H C B 71 B 2211952
15 8605068714962 215/65R15 100 H XL C B 72 B 2211951
16 8605068714979 175/60R16 82 H C B 70 B 2210659
16 8605068714986 185/50R16 81 V D B 70 B 2211469
16 8605068714993 185/55R16 83 V D B 70 B 2211474
16 8605068715006 195/50R16 88 V XL C B 72 B 2211487
16 8605068715013 195/50R16 84 V D B 71 B 2211486
16 8605068715020 195/55R16 87 V C B 71 B 2211491
16 8605068715037 195/55R16 87 H C B 71 B 2211489
16 8605068715044 195/55R16 91 V XL C B 72 B 2211592
16 8605068715051 195/60R16 89 H C B 71 B 2211599
16 8605068715068 195/60R16 89 V C B 71 B 2211609
16 8605068715075 195/65R16 92 H C B 71 B 2211626
16 8605068715082 205/50R16 87 V D B 71 B 2211639
16 8605068715099 205/50R16 87 H D B 71 B 2211635
16 8605068715105 205/55R16 91 H C B 71 B 2211645
16 8605068715112 205/55R16 91 V C B 71 B 2211648
16 8605068715129 205/60R16 92 V C B 71 B 2211660
16 8605068715136 205/60R16 92 H C B 71 B 2211659
16 8605068715143 205/60R16 96 V C B 72 B 2211662
16 8605068715150 205/65R16 95 H C B 71 B 2211666
16 8605068715167 215/55R16 93 V C B 71 B 2211898
16 8605068715174 215/60R16 95 H C B 71 B 2211933
16 8605068715181 215/60R16 95 V C B 71 B 2211935
16 8605068715198 215/60R16 99 H XL C B 72 B 2211942
16 8605068715204 215/65R16 98 H C B 71 B 2211954
16 8605068715211 225/50R16 92 V C B 71 B 2211958
16 8605068715228 225/55R16 99 V XL B B 72 B 2211966
16 8605068715235 225/55R16 99 H XL B B 72 B 2211965
16 8605068715242 225/60R16 98 V C B 71 B 2211968
16 8605068715259 225/70R16 103 H C B 71 B 2211980
16 8605068715266 235/60R16 100 H C B 71 B 2211982
16 8605068715273 255/70R16 115 H XL C B 73 B 2211985
17 8605068715280 195/60R17 90 H C B 71 B 2211610
17 8605068715297 205/50R17 93 V XL C B 72 B 2211642
17 8605068715303 205/55R17 95 V XL C B 72 B 2211651
17 8605068715310 215/55R17 94 V C B 71 B 2211927
17 8605068715327 215/60R17 96 H C B 71 B 2211946
17 8605068715334 225/50R17 94 V C B 71 B 2211960
17 8605068715341 225/50R17 98 V XL C B 72 B 2211962
17 8605068715358 225/60R17 99 V C B 71 B 2211973
17 8605068715365 225/60R17 99 H C B 71 B 2211970
17 8605068715372 225/65R17 102 H C B 71 B 2211979
17 8605068715389 235/55R17 99 V C B 71 B 2211981
17 8605068715396 235/60R17 102 H C B 71 B 2211984
COMFORT PEAK
HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
CROSSWIND
Europe
MADE IN
8 9
SPORT PEAK C/S   |   SUV Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
15 8605068716003 205/70R15 96 H  D B 68 A 1252477
15 8605068716010 215/70R15 98 H D B 68 A 1252521
16 8605068716027 215/65R16 102 H XL C B 69 A 1252518
16 8605068716034 215/70R16 100 H  D B 68 A 1252529
16 8605068716041 225/65R16 100 H D B 71 B 1252549
16 8605068716058 225/70R16 103 H C B 71 B 1252606
16 8605068716065 225/75R16 104 H C B 71 B 1252613
16 8605068716072 235/60R16 100 H  D A 71 B 1255061
16 8605068716089 235/70R16 106 H C A 71 B 1255073
16 8605068716096 245/70R16 111 H XL C A 72 B 1255077
16 8605068716102 255/70R16 111 H C A 72 B 1255102
16 8605068716119 265/70R16 112 H C A 72 B 1255112
16 8605068716126 275/70R16 114 H C A 72 B 1255122
17 8605068716133 215/55R17 98 V XL  D B 69 A 1252479
17 8605068716140 215/60R17 96 H  D B 68 A 1252512
17 8605068716157 215/65R17 103 V XL C B 69 A 1252520
17 8605068716164 225/55R17 101 V XL C B 72 B 1252538
17 8605068716171 225/65R17 106 V XL C B 72 B 1252551
17 8605068716188 235/60R17 106 V XL C A 72 B 1255065
17 8605068716195 235/65R17 108 V XL C A 72 B 1255070
17 8605068716201 245/65R17 111 H XL C A 72 B 1255076
17 8605068716218 255/60R17 106 H C A 72 B 1255088
17 8605068716225 255/65R17 110 H C A 72 B 1255099
17 8605068716232 265/65R17 112 H C A 72 B 1255111
17 8605068716249 275/55R17 109 V C A 72 B 1255119
18 8605068716256 215/50R18 92 W D B 68 A 1252478
18 8605068716263 215/55R18 99 V XL  D B 69 A 1252506
18 8605068716270 225/50R18 99 W XL  D B 72 B 1252533
18 8605068716287 225/55R18 98 V D B 71 B 1252543
18 8605068716294 225/60R18 104 V XL C B 72 B 1252547
18 8605068716300 235/50R18 97 V  D A 71 B 1254455
18 8605068716317 235/55R18 104 W XL C A 72 B 1254470
18 8605068716324 235/60R18 107 W XL C A 72 B 1255068
18 8605068716331 255/55R18 109 Y XL C A 73 B 1255086
18 8605068716348 255/60R18 112 V XL C A 73 B 1255090
18 8605068716355 265/60R18 110 V C A 72 B 1255110
18 8605068716362 275/60R18 113 H C A 72 B 1255120
18 8605068716379 285/60R18 116 V C A 74 B 1255125
19 8605068716386 205/55R19 97 V XL  D B 69 A 1252475
19 8605068716393 235/45R19 99 V XL  D A 72 B 1252615
19 8605068716409 235/55R19 105 W XL C A 72 B 1255060
19 8605068716416 255/40R19 100 W XL D A 73 B 1255078
19 8605068716423 255/45R19 104 W XL C A 73 B 1255082
19 8605068716430 255/50R19 107 W XL C A 73 B 1255085
19 8605068716447 255/55R19 111 W XL C A 73 B 1255087
19 8605068716454 265/50R19 110 Y XL C A 73 B 1255106
19 8605068716461 285/45R19 111 W XL C A 75 B 1255124
20 8605068716478 195/55R20 95 H XL  D B 69 A 1252431
20 8605068716485 235/45R20 100 W XL  D A 72 B 1254447
20 8605068716492 245/45R20 103 W XL C A 72 B 1255075
20 8605068716508 255/40R20 101 W XL C A 73 B 1255079
20 8605068716515 255/45R20 105 Y XL C A 73 B 1255084
20 8605068716522 265/45R20 108 Y XL C A 73 B 1255104
20 8605068716539 265/50R20 111 W XL C A 73 B 1255108
20 8605068716546 275/40R20 106 V XL C A 73 B 1255114
20 8605068716553 275/45R20 110 W XL C A 73 B 1255115
20 8605068716560 315/35R20 110 Y XL C A 75 B 1255126
21 8605068716577 245/40R21 100 W XL D A 72 B 1255074
21 8605068716584 255/40R21 102 W XL C A 73 B 1255080
21 8605068716591 275/45R21 110 W XL C A 73 B 1255117
Europe
MADE IN
•  Enhanced safety, short braking distances
•  �Precise handling, outstanding stability and control
•  Comfortable, reduces noise emissions
•  Enhanced wear performance, high mileage
•  For city SUV, SUV and modern off-road cars
SPORT PEAK C/S
SUV(ULTRA) HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
CROSSWIND
10 11
GRIP PEAK 4S   |   PCR All Season
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
13 8605068720277 155/70R13 75 T D C 68 A 2213113
13 8605068720284 155/80R13 79 T D C 68 A 2213115
13 8605068720420 165/70R13 79 T D C 68 A 2213130
14 8605068720260 155/65R14 75 T D C 68 A 2213107
14 8605068720291 165/60R14 75 H D C 68 A 2213120
14 8605068720406 165/65R14 79 T D C 68 A 2213125
14 8605068720437 165/70R14 81 T D C 68 A 2213132
14 8605068720444 175/65R14 82 T D C 68 A 2213197
14 8605068720468 175/70R14 88 T XL D C 68 A 2213201
14 8605068720482 185/60R14 82 H D B 68 A 2213211
14 8605068720505 185/65R14 86 H D B 68 A 2213215
15 8605068720413 165/65R15 81 T D C 68 A 2213128
15 8605068720451 175/65R15 88 T XL D C 68 A 2213200
15 8605068720475 185/55R15 82 H D B 68 A 2213204
15 8605068720499 185/60R15 88 H XL D B 68 A 2213213
15 8605068720512 185/65R15 88 H D B 68 A 2213217
15 8605068720536 195/50R15 86 H XL D B 69 A 2213221
15 8605068720543 195/55R15 85 H D B 69 A 2213223
15 8605068720567 195/60R15 88 H D B 69 A 2213228
15 8605068720574 195/65R15 91 H D B 69 A 2213231
15 8605068720635 205/65R15 94 H C B 69 A 2213247
16 8605068720529 195/45R16 84 V XL D B 69 A 2213219
16 8605068720550 195/55R16 87 V D B 69 A 2213225
16 8605068720604 205/55R16 91 V D B 69 A 2213237
16 8605068720628 205/60R16 96 V XL C B 69 A 2213245
16 8605068720697 215/55R16 97 V XL C B 69 A 2213260
16 8605068720727 215/60R16 99 V XL C B 69 A 2213265
16 8605068720741 215/65R16 102 V XL C B 69 A 2213272
16 8605068720758 215/70R16 100 H C B 69 A 2213274
16 8605068720949 245/70R16 107 H C B 72 B 2213325
17 8605068720581 205/45R17 88 W XL D B 69 A 2213232
17 8605068720598 205/50R17 93 V XL C B 69 A 2213234
17 8605068720611 205/55R17 95 W XL C B 69 A 2213242
17 8605068720642 215/40R17 87 V XL D B 69 A 2213248
17 8605068720666 215/45R17 91 W XL D B 69 A 2213252
17 8605068720673 215/50R17 95 W XL C B 69 A 2213254
17 8605068720703 215/55R17 98 V XL C B 69 A 2213261
17 8605068720734 215/60R17 100 V XL C B 69 A 2213268
17 8605068720789 225/45R17 94 W XL C B 69 A 2213284
17 8605068720819 225/50R17 98 V C B 69 A 2213291
17 8605068720826 225/55R17 101 V XL C B 69 A 2213296
17 8605068720833 225/60R17 103 V XL C B 69 A 2213299
17 8605068720840 225/65R17 106 V XL C B 69 A 2213301
17 8605068720864 235/45R17 97 W XL C B 72 B 2213304
17 8605068720888 235/55R17 103 W XL C B 72 B 2213310
17 8605068720901 235/65R17 108 V XL C B 72 B 2213314
17 8605068720925 245/45R17 99 W XL C B 72 B 2213317
18 8605068720659 215/40R18 89 W XL D B 69 A 2213250
18 8605068720680 215/50R18 96 W XL C B 69 A 2213257
18 8605068720710 215/55R18 99 W XL C B 69 A 2213263
18 8605068720772 225/40R18 92 W XL C B 69 A 2213281
18 8605068720796 225/45R18 95 W XL C B 69 A 2213288
18 8605068720871 235/45R18 98 W XL C B 72 B 2213306
18 8605068720895 235/55R18 100 W C B 72 B 2213311
18 8605068720918 245/40R18 97 W XL C B 72 B 2213315
19 8605068720765 225/35R19 88 W XL D B 69 A 2213277
19 8605068720802 225/45R19 96 W XL C B 69 A 2213290
19 8605068720857 235/35R19 91 W XL D B 72 B 2213302
19 8605068720932 245/45R19 102 W XL C B 72 B 2213324
Europe
MADE IN
•  Good traction on dry, wet and snowy roads
•  Short braking distances rain or shine
•  Excellent longevity and high mileage
•  M+S marked and 3PMSF symbol
•  �For compact cars, medium-sized vehicles and SUV
Grip PEAK 4S
all season
CROSSWIND
12 13
GRIP PEAK WINTER   |   PCR WInter
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
17 8605068722790 215/45R17 91 V XL D A 72 B 2265152
17 8605068722806 215/50R17 95 V XL D A 72 B 2265153
17 8605068722820 215/55R17 98 V XL C A 72 B 2265155
17 8605068722851 215/60R17 100 V XL D A 72 B 2265158
17 8605068722875 215/65R17 103 V XL D A 72 B 2265160
17 8605068722912 225/45R17 94 W XL D A 72 B 2265165
17 8605068722943 225/50R17 98 V XL D A 72 B 2265168
17 8605068722974 225/55R17 101 V XL D A 72 B 2265172
17 8605068723001 225/60R17 103 V XL D A 72 B 2265176
17 8605068723025 225/65R17 106 V XL C A 72 B 2265186
17 8605068723063 235/45R17 97 H XL D A 72 B 2265211
17 8605068723124 235/55R17 103 V XL D A 72 B 2265229
17 8605068723162 235/65R17 108 H XL C A 72 B 2265234
17 8605068723223 245/45R17 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265246
17 8605068723278 245/65R17 111 V XL C A 72 B 2265260
17 8605068723414 265/65R17 116 H XL C A 73 B 2265333
18 8605068722646 195/60R18 96 H XL D B 72 B 2265099
18 8605068722837 215/55R18 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265156
18 8605068722905 225/40R18 92 W XL D A 72 B 2265164
18 8605068722929 225/45R18 95 W XL D A 72 B 2265166
18 8605068722950 225/50R18 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265169
18 8605068722981 225/55R18 102 V XL D A 72 B 2265173
18 8605068723018 225/60R18 104 V XL D A 72 B 2265182
18 8605068723056 235/40R18 95 V XL D A 72 B 2265205
18 8605068723070 235/45R18 98 V XL D A 72 B 2265220
18 8605068723100 235/50R18 101 V XL D A 72 B 2265225
18 8605068723131 235/55R18 104 V XL D A 72 B 2265230
18 8605068723155 235/60R18 107 H XL C A 72 B 2265233
18 8605068723179 245/35R18 92 V XL D A 72 B 2265236
18 8605068723193 245/40R18 97 V XL D A 72 B 2265240
18 8605068723230 245/45R18 100 W XL D A 72 B 2265247
18 8605068723360 255/55R18 109 V XL C A 73 B 2265322
18 8605068723384 255/60R18 112 V XL C A 73 B 2265328
18 8605068723407 265/60R18 114 T XL C A 73 B 2265331
19 8605068722493 155/70R19 88 T XL D B 71 B 2265074
19 8605068722899 225/35R19 88 V XL D A 72 B 2265163
19 8605068722936 225/45R19 96 V XL D A 72 B 2265167
19 8605068722998 225/55R19 99 V D A 72 B 2265175
19 8605068723049 235/35R19 91 V XL D A 72 B 2265196
19 8605068723087 235/45R19 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265223
19 8605068723117 235/50R19 103 V XL D A 72 B 2265227
19 8605068723148 235/55R19 105 V XL D A 72 B 2265231
19 8605068723186 245/35R19 93 V XL D A 72 B 2265237
19 8605068723209 245/40R19 98 V XL D A 72 B 2265241
19 8605068723247 245/45R19 102 V XL D A 72 B 2265252
19 8605068723261 245/50R19 105 V XL D A 72 B 2265255
19 8605068723285 255/30R19 91 V XL D A 73 B 2265271
19 8605068723292 255/35R19 96 V XL D A 73 B 2265299
19 8605068723315 255/40R19 100 V XL D A 73 B 2265304
19 8605068723339 255/45R19 104 H XL D A 73 B 2265308
19 8605068723353 255/50R19 107 V XL C A 73 B 2265317
19 8605068723377 255/55R19 111 H XL C A 73 B 2265323
19 8605068723421 275/35R19 100 V XL D A 73 B 2265334
19 8605068723445 275/40R19 105 V XL D A 73 B 2265340
20 8605068723094 235/45R20 100 V XL D A 72 B 2265224
20 8605068723216 245/40R20 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265244
20 8605068723254 245/45R20 103 H XL D A 72 B 2265254
20 8605068723308 255/35R20 97 V XL D A 73 B 2265303
20 8605068723346 255/45R20 105 V XL D A 73 B 2265312
20 8605068723391 265/45R20 108 V XL C A 73 B 2265329
20 8605068723438 275/35R20 102 V XL D A 73 B 2265336
20 8605068723452 275/40R20 106 V XL C A 73 B 2265344
20 8605068723469 275/45R20 110 H XL C A 73 B 2265346
20 8605068723483 315/35R20 110 V XL C A 75 B 2265353
21 8605068723322 255/40R21 102 V XL D A 73 B 2265306
21 8605068723476 295/35R21 107 V XL C A 75 B 2265348
•  �Outstanding traction and braking performance
in snow and ice
•  �Enhanced performance for a safe driving
experience in winter
•  �High mileage
•  �M+S marked and 3PMSF symbol
•  �For compact cars, medium-sized vehicles and SUV
CROSSWIND
Europe
MADE IN
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
14 8605068722509 165/70R14 85 T XL D B 71 B 2265078
14 8605068722516 175/65R14 86 H XL D B 71 B 2265079
14 8605068722523 175/65R14 82 T D B 71 B 2265081
15 8605068722530 175/65R15 88 H XL D B 71 B 2265082
15 8605068722547 185/55R15 86 V XL D B 71 B 2265085
15 8605068722554 185/60R15 88 V XL D B 71 B 2265086
15 8605068722561 185/65R15 92 V XL D B 71 B 2265088
15 8605068722578 185/65R15 88 T D B 71 B 2265089
15 8605068722592 195/50R15 86 V XL D B 72 B 2265092
15 8605068722615 195/55R15 89 V XL D B 72 B 2265095
15 8605068722639 195/60R15 92 H XL D B 72 B 2265097
15 8605068722653 195/65R15 95 V XL D B 72 B 2265100
15 8605068722660 195/65R15 91 T D B 72 B 2265101
15 8605068722776 205/70R15 100 H XL D B 72 B 2265150
16 8605068722585 195/45R16 84 H XL D B 72 B 2265090
16 8605068722608 195/50R16 88 H XL D B 72 B 2265113
16 8605068722622 195/55R16 87 H D B 72 B 2265096
16 8605068722677 205/45R16 87 H XL D A 72 B 2265105
16 8605068722707 205/55R16 94 V XL D A 72 B 2265109
16 8605068722714 205/55R16 91 H D A 72 B 2265115
16 8605068722738 205/60R16 96 V XL D A 72 B 2265122
16 8605068722745 205/60R16 92 H D A 72 B 2265147
16 8605068722769 205/65R16 95 H D A 72 B 2265149
16 8605068722783 215/45R16 90 V XL D A 72 B 2265151
16 8605068722813 215/55R16 97 V XL D A 72 B 2265154
16 8605068722844 215/60R16 99 V XL D A 72 B 2265157
16 8605068722868 215/65R16 102 H XL D A 72 B 2265159
16 8605068722882 215/70R16 104 H XL D A 72 B 2265161
16 8605068722967 225/55R16 99 H XL D A 72 B 2265171
16 8605068723032 225/75R16 108 H XL C A 72 B 2265192
17 8605068722684 205/45R17 88 V XL D A 72 B 2265104
17 8605068722691 205/50R17 93 V XL D A 72 B 2265107
17 8605068722721 205/55R17 95 V XL D A 72 B 2265117
17 8605068722752 205/60R17 93 H D A 72 B 2265148
GRIP PEAK WINTER
(ULTRA) HIGH PERFORMANCE winter
14 15
LOAD INDEX
LI KG
60 250
61 257
62 265
63 272
64 280
65 290
66 300
67 307
68 315
69 325
70 335
71 345
72 355
73 365
74 375
75 387
76 400
77 412
78 425
79 437
80 450
81 462
82 475
83 487
84 500
85 515
86 530
LI KG
87 545
88 560
89 580
90 600
91 615
92 630
93 650
94 670
95 690
96 710
97 730
98 750
99 775
100 800
101 825
102 850
103 875
104 900
105 925
106 950
107 975
108 1000
109 1030
110 1060
111 1090
112 1120
113 1150
LI KG
114 1180
115 1215
116 1250
117 1285
118 1320
119 1360
120 1400
121 1450
122 1500
123 1550
124 1600
125 1650
126 1700
127 1750
128 1800
129 1850
130 1900
131 1950
132 2000
133 2060
134 2120
135 2180
136 2240
137 2300
138 2360
139 2430
140 2500
SYMBOL KM/H
Q 160
R 170
S 180
SYMBOL KM/H
T 190
U 200
H 210
SYMBOL KM/H
V 240
W 270
Y 300
SPEED SYMBOL
EU TIRE LABEL
Fuel efficiency
CROSSWIND GRIP PEAK WINTER
C1235/45 R18 98 V XL
72 dB
A
Wet grip
External
rolling noise
Snow grip
3PMSF
Tire sidewall guide
Nominal �Section Width
Nominal Aspect Ratio
Radial construction
Nominal Rim Diameter Code
Load index
Speed Symbol
Tire Technology
Linglong Germany GmbH
Hollerithallee 17
30419 Hannover
Deutschland
+49 (0) 511 47 59 24 0